
 

Date: 31/08/2021 

Constitution of Electoral Literacy Club at Bhavan’s Sardar Patel Institute of Technology. 

The committee members are as follows: 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

Name Class Branch Mobile 
number 

Email address Post 

Sheetal 
Chaudhari 

College 
faculty 

IT 8097371766 sheetal_chaudhari@spit.ac.in Nodal 
Officer/Guide 

Sumeet  
Haldipur 

TE COMP 7506059438 sumeet.haldipur@spit.ac.in Coordinator 

Aditya 
Motwani 

TE COMP 8451900512 aditya.motwani@spit.ac.in President 

Lovin Dcruz FY MCA 8691884405 lovin.dcruz@spit.ac.in Vice-President 

Karan Shah SE IT 9820735496 karan.shah@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Sarthak Nasit TE IT 9324162213 sarthak.nasit@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Deepak 
Yadav 

BE IT 8452999970 deepak.yadav@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Parth 
Gujarathi 

SE COMP 9769672369 parth.gujarathi@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Vaidehi 
Vatsraj 

BE COMP 7718050326 vaidehi.vatsraj@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Shrutiman 
Mukherjee 

SE ETRX 7045141229 shrutiman.mukherjee@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Bilal Sani TE ETRX 9167924380 bilal.sani@spit.ac.in  Students 
Representative 

Vedang Natu BE ETRX 9869487403 vedang.natu@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Kunal 
Thakur 

SE EXTC 9370879361 kunal.thakur@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Sara Sheth TE EXTC 7304124504 sara.sheth@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Aditi 
Chaluvadi 

BE EXTC 9930297841 lvaditi.chaluvadi@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

Amar Gurav TE MCA 8329414060 amar.gurav@spit.ac.in Students 
Representative 

mailto:bilal.sani@spit.ac.in

